Universal amplifier for all MICROmote® sensors*
Adjustable at the touch of a button (Auto-Teach or manual
 sensitivity setting)
3 digit numerical display for signal level indication
External input for self-teach
Selectable pulse stretching
Integrated alarm output

blue
PART DESIGNATION
ORDER EXAMPLE
Model
sensor connection
0 : M8, 3pin
  special model available on
  request
output
P : PNP
N : NPN
supply*
0 :  PVC-cable, 5pin
1 :  M12, 5pin
2 :  M8, 4pin
3 :  M8, 4pin
03.2009
V10-A   I  V10-B   I  V10-F
V10
3